
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-26 - DEREK KEYES -
14:03:45.067 1 1:34.200 90.573 64 107 19

14:05:19.737 2 1:34.670 90.124 59 109 19

14:06:54.030 3 1:34.293 90.484 67 108 19

14:08:27.438 4 1:33.408 91.341 63 111 19

14:10:01.808 5 1:34.370 90.410 57 107 19

14:11:37.578 6 1:35.770 89.088 60 108 19

14:13:11.852 7 1:34.274 90.502 66 107 19

L3-12 - DANIEL RISER -
14:04:48.280 1 1:35.385 89.448 18 79 19

14:06:22.579 2 1:34.299 90.478 27 73 19

14:07:56.813 3 1:34.234 90.541 26 76 19

14:09:33.864 4 1:37.051 87.913 23 80 19

14:11:10.849 5 1:36.985 87.972 35 75 19

14:12:47.324 6 1:36.475 88.437 20 76 19

14:14:22.936 7 1:35.612 89.236 32 75 19

14:15:56.481 8 1:33.545 91.207 21 80 19

L3-37 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
14:03:33.297 1 1:34.572 90.217 64 129 19

14:05:07.511 2 1:34.214 90.560 64 127 19

14:09:08.185 3 4:00.674 35.450 59 132 20

14:10:42.352 4 1:34.167 90.605 60 129 19

14:12:17.570 5 1:35.218 89.605 60 128 19

14:16:17.939 6 4:00.369 35.495 62 129 19

L3-29 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
14:03:40.402 1 1:36.844 88.100 22 88 19

14:05:15.671 2 1:35.269 89.557 19 86 19

14:06:50.014 3 1:34.343 90.436 22 86 19

14:08:27.025 4 1:37.011 87.949 11 88 19

14:10:01.591 5 1:34.566 90.223 19 85 19

14:11:37.703 6 1:36.112 88.771 23 84 19

14:13:15.021 7 1:37.318 87.671 23 89 19

14:14:51.586 8 1:36.565 88.355 20 88 19

14:16:27.028 9 1:35.442 89.395 20 87 19

L3-02 - DANIEL MOLE -
14:04:06.283 1 1:35.814 89.048 43 100 19

14:05:41.863 2 1:35.580 89.266 42 103 19

14:07:17.488 3 1:35.625 89.224 37 103 19

14:11:18.654 4 4:01.166 35.378 38 99 19

14:15:03.862 5 3:45.208 37.885 39 99 19

14:16:39.110 6 1:35.248 89.577 39 101 19

L3-45 - FABRICE VILDER -
14:05:53.102 1 1:36.759 88.178 51 107 19

14:07:30.798 2 1:37.696 87.332 52 106 19

14:09:08.731 3 1:37.933 87.121 51 105 20

14:10:44.733 4 1:36.002 88.873 51 106 19

14:12:21.397 5 1:36.664 88.265 52 104 19

14:13:56.705 6 1:35.308 89.520 60 108 19

L3-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:07:56.143 1 1:39.428 85.811 35 96 19

14:09:33.006 2 1:36.863 88.083 32 94 19

14:13:44.379 3 4:11.373 33.942 38 94 19

14:15:20.001 4 1:35.622 89.226 36 96 19

14:16:55.654 5 1:35.653 89.197 33 93 19

L3-09 - WES FARNSWORTH -
14:03:52.864 1 1:39.990 85.329 61 114 19

14:05:31.756 2 1:38.892 86.276 66 117 19

14:07:12.840 3 1:41.084 84.405 63 115 19

14:11:14.544 4 4:01.704 35.299 63 116 19

14:12:50.424 5 1:35.880 88.986 46 118 19

L3-27 - MITSUTOSHI UEDA -
14:03:32.696 1 1:37.494 87.513 32 93 19

14:05:11.011 2 1:38.315 86.782 32 93 19



14:06:49.148 3 1:38.137 86.940 34 94 19

14:08:27.034 4 1:37.886 87.163 22 94 19

14:10:04.789 5 1:37.755 87.279 23 90 19

14:11:42.325 6 1:37.536 87.475 31 94 19

14:13:19.415 7 1:37.090 87.877 32 96 19

14:14:55.916 8 1:36.501 88.414 28 91 19

14:16:32.821 9 1:36.905 88.045 26 92 19

L3-17 - BRUCE YOUNG -
14:06:44.562 1 1:41.645 83.939 28 100 19

14:08:22.841 2 1:38.279 86.814 18 99 19

14:09:59.511 3 1:36.670 88.259 34 99 19

14:11:36.961 4 1:37.450 87.553 34 101 19

14:13:14.307 5 1:37.346 87.646 30 101 19

14:14:51.340 6 1:37.033 87.929 29 99 19

L3-153 - DEVIN STRANGE -
14:03:27.103 1 1:38.245 86.844 39 108 19

14:05:05.911 2 1:38.808 86.349 38 107 19

14:06:44.640 3 1:38.729 86.418 36 103 19

14:08:22.858 4 1:38.218 86.868 19 98 19

14:09:59.979 5 1:37.121 87.849 38 105 19

L3-30 - GILBERT SILVA -
14:03:41.084 1 1:40.465 84.925 60 106 19

14:05:19.571 2 1:38.487 86.631 65 109 19

14:06:58.753 3 1:39.182 86.024 59 108 19

14:08:38.064 4 1:39.311 85.912 63 111 19

14:10:16.823 5 1:38.759 86.392 58 109 19

14:11:56.258 6 1:39.435 85.805 45 105 19

14:13:48.370 7 1:52.112 76.102 59 110 19

14:15:27.100 8 1:38.730 86.418 49 109 19

14:17:04.622 9 1:37.522 87.488 55 106 19

L3-19 - JOHN DUBOIS -
14:15:39.415 1 1:39.880 85.423 57 108 19

14:17:17.109 2 1:37.694 87.334 56 110 19

L3-32 - EDDIE WHITE -
14:03:52.403 1 1:39.831 85.464 4 47 19

14:05:34.624 2 1:42.221 83.466 6 52 19

14:08:54.371 3 3:19.747 42.714 5 52 19

14:10:33.664 4 1:39.293 85.928 4 51 19

14:12:12.062 5 1:38.398 86.709 4 47 19

14:13:50.798 6 1:38.736 86.412 6 51 19

L3-05 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
14:04:22.629 1 1:40.514 84.884 28 81 19

14:06:03.439 2 1:40.810 84.634 18 76 19

14:07:44.130 3 1:40.691 84.734 30 84 19

14:09:23.132 4 1:39.002 86.180 22 77 19

14:11:02.559 5 1:39.427 85.812 22 75 19

14:12:44.766 6 1:42.207 83.478 22 72 19

L2-23 - ROCCO LANDERS -
14:06:02.587 1 1:42.301 83.401 72 107 19

14:07:46.663 2 1:44.076 81.979 59 101 19

14:09:28.611 3 1:41.948 83.690 70 102 19

14:11:09.405 4 1:40.794 84.648 71 105 19

14:12:50.436 5 1:41.031 84.449 53 105 19

L3-74 - JOE BLASIUS -
14:04:08.933 1 1:41.511 84.050 78 108 19

14:05:50.363 2 1:41.430 84.117 71 107 19

14:07:32.897 3 1:42.534 83.211 75 106 19

14:09:16.523 4 1:43.626 82.335 72 107 19

14:13:02.853 5 3:46.330 37.697 84 107 19

14:14:44.341 6 1:41.488 84.069 79 106 19

14:16:25.469 7 1:41.128 84.368 73 108 19

L3-21 - ANDREW YZABAL -
14:04:06.025 1 1:42.593 83.164 67 102 19

14:05:47.784 2 1:41.759 83.845 65 109 19

14:07:32.616 3 1:44.832 81.387 71 110 19

14:09:16.195 4 1:43.579 82.372 69 110 19

14:10:58.901 5 1:42.706 83.072 68 108 19

L3-13 - RORY HART -



14:07:20.860 1 1:43.798 82.198 43 101 19

14:09:04.307 2 1:43.447 82.477 43 97 19

14:10:46.736 3 1:42.429 83.297 43 102 19

L3-10 - STEW MILLER -
14:03:44.084 1 1:45.465 80.899 49 101 19

14:05:28.938 2 1:44.854 81.370 40 99 19

14:07:14.042 3 1:45.104 81.177 42 99 19

14:08:57.578 4 1:43.536 82.406 43 100 19

14:10:40.729 5 1:43.151 82.714 45 100 19

14:12:24.415 6 1:43.686 82.287 42 100 19

14:14:09.561 7 1:45.146 81.144 47 101 19

14:15:55.112 8 1:45.551 80.833 42 102 19

14:17:38.987 9 1:43.875 82.137 42 99 19

L3-11 - RICHARD CODY -
14:04:00.191 1 1:45.525 80.853 38 103 19

14:05:44.831 2 1:44.640 81.537 40 101 19

14:07:30.286 3 1:45.455 80.907 37 102 19

14:09:14.009 4 1:43.723 82.258 35 100 19

14:10:57.417 5 1:43.408 82.508 36 102 19

L3-33 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
14:04:01.644 1 1:44.115 81.948 41 105 19

14:05:46.082 2 1:44.438 81.694 37 103 19

14:07:30.970 3 1:44.888 81.344 43 102 19

14:09:15.465 4 1:44.495 81.650 42 103 19

14:11:00.863 5 1:45.398 80.950 40 105 19

14:12:45.208 6 1:44.345 81.767 40 102 19

L3-08 - JASON SAULTEN -
14:04:22.983 1 1:51.846 76.283 60 103 19

14:06:10.044 2 1:47.061 79.693 54 102 19

14:11:18.931 3 5:08.887 27.622 65 101 19

Fastrack Riders
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